

Ä

SLP(C)No. 10746 OF 2001  
ITEM No.18

Court No. 1

SECTION XIIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.10746/2001  
(From the judgement and order dated 08/02/2001 in WP 12949/98  
of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

A.P. PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

AKULA SHAIK AHMED & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
( With Appln(s). for modification of Court's Order dt. 17.7.2001)  
With

SLP(C)No.12038-12048/2001 (with appln.(s) for modification of court's  
order dated 3.8.2001/direction and with prayer for interim relief and  
office report)

Date : 06/01/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. P S Narasimha, Adv.  
Mr. Ananga Bhattacharya and Mr. P Sridhar,  
Adv. for M/s. P S N & Co., Adv.

0 0 0

Mr. M Srinivas R Rao, Adv.  
Mr. Srinivas Kotni, Adv.  
Ms. Neeru Vaid, Adv.

Mr. G Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. Mohd. Wasay Khan, Mr. K V Ramakrishna,  
Mr. K C Sudershan and Mr. Jayanth Muthuraj,  
Adv.

Mr. Y Raja Gopala Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

As prayed, four weeks' time is granted to file a  
rejoinder affidavit. List thereafter.

(D.P. WALIA)  
Court Master

(S. KRISHNAN)  
Court Master